8
United States
Tel: 901.252.8000
800.326.5282
Fax: 800.888.0690
He
av

axGard
®
MaxGard® Catalog Numbering System
30A–400A Plugs, Connectors, Receptacles, Inlets and Interlocked Receptacles
Receptacles, Plugs and Connectors
D F 3 414 F R A B K
Ø = Standard Configuration,
K = 2 Control Contacts
B = Junction Box, E = Angle Enclosure, Ø = No Box
Ø = Without Adapter,
A = Angle, S = Straight Adapter
R = Receptacle, P = Plug
M = Male Pins, F = Female Sleeves (contacts)
Voltage Assignment Number
See page 50 (voltage selection chart)
Amperage Rating
3 = 30A, 6 = 60A, 1 = 100A, 2 = 200A, 4 = 400A
F = Flap Cover, S = Screw Cover (screw collar for male plugs and male inlets)
D = Gated Deadfront
} Ex: FP = Connector
MR = Motor Inlet
(Last 3 positions above:
Ø can appear in any position — standard plugs,
etc. will have a ØØØ suffix, e.g., “DS2404MPØØØ”)
Interlocks (Standard or Explosion-Proof)
D S R E 6 414 060 K S
Ø = Standard Configuration,
S = Auxiliary Switch,
Z = Shunt Trip
Ø = Standard Configuration,
K = 2 Control Contacts
Breaker Rating code: (page 40 Breaker Rating Trip Charts)
*NAO = Non-Automatic Switch
Voltage Assignment Number (page 50 Voltage Selection Chart)
Amperage Rating
3 = 30A, 6 = 60A, 1 = 100A, 2 = 200A, 4 = 400A
E = Explosion-Proof, F = Flap Cap (weathertight),
S = Screw Cap (watertight)
R = Receptacle
*S = Switch, B = Circuit Breaker
D = Gated Deadfront
* With S in position 2, positions 9, 10 and 11 must be NAO
15
United States
Tel: 901.252.8000
800.326.5282
Fax: 800.888.0690
Heavy Industrial/M
arine —
 M
axGard
®
MaxGard ® Load-Breaking Plugs,
Receptacles and Connectors — 30 Amp
CAT. NO. CAT. NO. CAT. NO. CAT. NO.
DF3104FRØEØ    DF3104FRABØ DF3104FRAØØ DF3104FRØØØ
DF3107FRØEØ DF3107FRABØ DF3107FRAØØ DF3107FRØØØ